Jun 30 2024 (00:42) India Rail Info 1

Ekta Express/14795 - Exp - NWR
GHNA/Gohana Junction to KKDE/Kurukshetra Junction
2h 7m - 107 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 04:25 0o |1 0 72 |217 [INWR
2 KLNK |Kalanaur Kalan 04:49 04:51 2m |1 |1 29 |35 NWR
3 ROK  |Rohtak junction 05:26 05:28 2m (1 |1 49 |55 (219 |NR
4 |GHNA |Gohana Junction 06:03 06:05 2m |0 |1 81 55 [226 [NR
5 |IRA Israna 06:28 06:30 2m |1 |1 102 |33 |235 [NR
6 PNP  |Panipat Junction 07:03 07:05 2m |4 |1 120 |91 235 [NR
7 GRA |Gharaunda 07:16 07:18 2m |2 |1 137 |75 |243 [NR
8 KUN |Karnal 07:32 07:34 2m (2 |1 155 |74 |251 |[NR
9 NLKR [Nilokheri 07:47 07:49 2m |2 |1 171 |44 |256 [NR
10 |KKDE [Kurukshetra jJunction [08:12 08:14 2m (1 |1 188 |83 NR
11 |SHDM |Shahabad Markanda 08:30 08:32 2m (2 |1 210 |20 (266 |NR
12 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 09:30 09:35 5m (1 |1 230 (64 |273 |NR
13 |CDG |Chandigarh junction 10:17 10:25 8m |1 |1 274 |55 (331 |NR
14 |CNDM |Chandi Mandir 10:35 10:37 2m |1 |1 284 |41 [354 |NR
15 |KLK Kalka 11:00 4 |1 299 |- 656 |NR

Jun 30 2024 (00:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



